VISIONS <

BECOME TRUE

N

il 1

Bedienungsanleitung / Instruction Manual

Art.-Nr. / Item No.: 22189

AMEWI Trade e.K.
Nikolaus-Otto-Str. 6
33178 Borchen




) : * m
WO05009 2x6mm Screw

\
__iﬁb\\gb‘!

W05009

P10042 P10049

P10050

MO01002

® 2

WO05001 4mm Flanged nylon nut

WO05001
0 mm 8 | HG-CL02 P10106

W05003 2.6X10mm  Screw

W05003

i&s IE-.-F .ti:}

HG-CLO02 Wil
S

W05001 HG-CL02

HG-CLO02 WO05001

W05003
P10103

WO05001




@ 1 W05002

WO05001 4mm Flanged nylon nut WO5002

o : _ ]
i 7 W05002

W05002 2.6X8mm Screw

D

WO05003 2.6X10mm

HG-CL02

W05001

0 MR~
WO05008 4X20mm

®

W05010 2X8mm  Screw

W05010

~ o P10121 9

=
= '}»ﬂ"‘""’w \ QS
P10099 — R\ o=

W05010

WO05010




WO05002

P!
@;%égﬁ____P1o113

050025

b1o116

¥
|

(S
P1o114____l%f
=

05000 453

W‘L

10116

510003

o

¥ 7— W05002

¥ — W05002

b erort

} d—prore

WO05002—§

W05002—3

A

,//\‘\V/// |
A=

\
\
\\

10085

4

Screw

W05002 2.6X8mm

D

4

Screw

WO05009 2X6mm

D

11

Screw

W05002 2.6X8mm




——P10044

€

P10044—

W03005

——P10044

WO03005 —9

W03005 1.2mm Hook pin(Big)
HG-CKP601

&

P10044—

W03005 T




Aufkleber/ The paster sticks a method

o=e"




Teileliste / Part list of the car shell

P10044 P10090 P10091+092 P10093+094+139

Pillar of the car shell Protecting frame of the car shell ~Lamp seat on the protecting Rearview mirror of the car shell
frame of the car shell(L+R) (L+R) + rearview mirror fixed ring
P10095 P10096 P10097+098+099+100 P10101+102

Fixed plate on the protecting Fixing seat for the spare wheel Rear wheel panel (L+R) + Fixing  Front bumper bracket (L+R)
frame of the car shell (Big) strip of the rear wheel panel (L+R)

P10104+105 P10106 P10107+108+109

Rear bumper bracket (L+R) Universal Car shell bracket (L+R)

+ bracket connecting rack

©

Fixing rack for spare wheel Fixing ring for the car shell bracket Headlight hood of the car shell (L+R) Headlights stand of the car shell
P10118+119+120+121 HG-CKO03

Headlights protecting hood of Front wheel panel (L+R) + Fixing Wheel 02 Car shell 03
the car shell strip of the front wheel panel (L+R)




Teileliste/ Part list

@

iy

Car shell 03 assembly

K

1.2mm Bolt of the car shell (Big)

W05008

4mm Flanged nylon nut

illlllllllllllllllllll\\lI

2.6 x 8mm Inner hexagonal
T-head self-tapping screw

Pl

2.6 x 10mm Inner hexagonal
T-head self-tapping screw

4 x 20mm Ten words big circle
head machine screw

2 x 6mm Inner hexagonal socket

head cup machine screw

2x8mm Inner hexagonal socket
head cup machine screw

| woso10 4
~

This is original part Number.

Amewi is putting a number infront, example,000-"

Dies ist die Originalteilenummer.

Amewi setzt hiervor eine eigene Nummer, z.B.:,,000-",

So AMEWI part number would be :,000-W05010"
Die AMEWI Teilenummer wiirde also,,000-W05010” lauten.

WARNUNG:
WARNING:

VERSCHLUCKUNGSGEFAHR---- Kleinteile. Nicht fiir Kinder
unter 6 Jahren geeignet.

CHOKING HAZARD--—-Small parts. Not for children
under 6 years.

CEQO O &

it




